
How to use this resource:
1. Colour in the clock face if you wish
2. Stick the whole page on to thin card
3. Cut along the dotted line
4. Cut out one set of hands (keep the 
others as spares)
5. Pin your clock onto a notice board
6. Pin the hands in the centre
7. Practice telling the time!



Your child should focus on the points of the hands, and read the number in the minute box or hour section that the hands are pointing to.

How to use this teaching resource

To find out more about EasyRead Time Teacher, visit our website: www.easyreadtimeteacher.com

Say it like this: ‘1:52’.  Or, for 24 hour time, say ‘13:52’ after midday.

Step One:
Read the number in the section
at the end of the short hand... ‘1’

Step Two:
Read the number

at the end of the long hand... ‘52’

This clock is designed to help your child learn to read the clock and say the time like they’re reading a digital clock. 
For example, to express the time as ’12:15’ or ‘1:45’. 

Once you’ve made your clock, simply position the hands anywhere you like and teach your child 2 steps to read the clock.


